commission expires: 12-19-96 r recording return to: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Cathy Cogar King Size 5729 Altamont Dr. Filed for record at request of: Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603					
WIRMAN LOUGNEY VITE COMPANY Volco3.Pogc 2730 KARANA LOUGNEY VITE COMPANY Volco3.Pogc 2730 K-45201 SUITON WARAANY DEED Combined and company of the c	70200	10-25			
<section-header> Provention Provide the construction of the control of the con</section-header>	H		-93A10:51 RCVD		
<section-header></section-header>		HIH COUNTY :	TITLE COMPANY	Vol <u>mg 3 Page</u>	2790
PHYTON TRUES, CREATED BY ARRENEET DATED DECEMBER 31, 1987 curves and warnats to			K-45291		
PHYTON TRUES, CREATED BY ARRENEET DATED DECEMBER 31, 1987 curves and warnats to		STAT	UTORY WARRANTY DEED		
The following described real property is the County of Klamath	The second	,	mutulat or Corporation)		
The following described real property is the County of Klamath	conveys and warrants to	CATUY CORE	REATED BY AGREEMENT DATE	D DECEMBER 31, 1987	
Lot 3 and the adjoining 1/2 of Lot 2, Block 22 in First Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the office of Klamath County, ORegon.			and the second se		. Grantor,
Lot 3 and the adjoining 1/2 of Lot 2, Block 22 in First Addition plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.	mg described real pro	perty in the County of _	Klamath		. Grantee,
of record and the second such as the second such as the second strain second se	Lot 3 and the to the City o Plat thereof County, ORego	e adjoining 1/2 o of Klamath Falls, on file in the op on.	f Lot 2 Plant of		
of record and the second such as the second such as the second strain second se					
of record and the second such as the second such as the second strain second se	This property is free of liens and er Subject to me	ncumbrances, EXCEPT:			
The first consideration for this conveyance is 3,500.00 differ comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030*). THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REQUERING THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REQUERING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REQUERING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROVED USES. DATED thisloth	of record and those a	ons and restriction	ons of record, rights of		
The true consideration for this conveyance is s 3,500.00 (Here comple with the requirements of ORS 93.030*, and predicated LAND NEE LAND ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON OF ACUTATIONS, BEPORE SIGNING, OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON OF ACUTATION OF AUgust				==~ +++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	
ACQUIENCE THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT. THE PERSON DATED this _loth day of August	The true consideration for this conv				
PEYTON TRUST, CREATED BY AGREEMENT DATED DECEMBER 31, 1967 BY: Calvin P. PEYTON, TRUSTEE Calvin P. PEYTON, TRUSTEE DORIS A. PEYTON, TRUSTEE Calvin P. PEYTON, TRUSTEE Calvin P. PEYTON, TRUSTEE TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath iss. Iss. CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT State of OREGON, County of Iss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me to color day of August 19 93 Iss. CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT State of OREGON, County of Iss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me to color day of August 19 93 Iss. State of OREGON, County of Iss. Iss. Calvin P. Peyton and Doris A. Peyton and Doris A. Peyton is loch day of August 19 93 Iss. State of OREGON, County of Iss. Iss. August Iss. Illogen august Iss. Peyton August Iss. Iss. State of OREGON, Social Beats Iss. August Mark Aubres 200 Illogen august Iss. State of OREGON, Social Beats Iss. Filed for record at request of: Mile Aubres 200 State of Deceded and active to the based adapts Iss. Iss. Iss. State of Oregon 97603 State of PoreEGON, Social County Title Iss. Iss. Iss. State of Cogar King State out to the based adapts Iss. Is	ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOW VERIFY APPROVED USES.	ND REGULATIONS. BEF ULD CHECK WITH THE	ORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNT	INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION HIS INSTRUMENT, THE PER	COF SON
PEYTON TRUST, CREATED BY AGREEMENT DATED DECEMBER 31, 1967 BY: Calvin P. PEYTON, TRUSTEE Calvin P. PEYTON, TRUSTEE DORIS A. PEYTON, TRUSTEE Calvin P. PEYTON, TRUSTEE Calvin P. PEYTON, TRUSTEE TATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath iss. Iss. CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT State of OREGON, County of Iss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me to color day of August 19 93 Iss. CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT State of OREGON, County of Iss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me to color day of August 19 93 Iss. State of OREGON, County of Iss. Iss. Calvin P. Peyton and Doris A. Peyton and Doris A. Peyton is loch day of August 19 93 Iss. State of OREGON, County of Iss. Iss. August Iss. Illogen august Iss. Peyton August Iss. Iss. State of OREGON, Social Beats Iss. August Mark Aubres 200 Illogen august Iss. State of OREGON, Social Beats Iss. Filed for record at request of: Mile Aubres 200 State of Deceded and active to the based adapts Iss. Iss. Iss. State of Oregon 97603 State of PoreEGON, Social County Title Iss. Iss. Iss. State of Cogar King State out to the based adapts Iss. Is	of directors.			caused its name to be signed	1 by
CALVIN F. PEYTON, TRUSTEE Calvin F. Matheric DORIS A. PEYTON, TURSTEE CALVIN P. PEYTON TATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath iss. is loth day of August 109 is loth day of August 109 is loth day of August 109 is loth peyton and Doris A. Peyton is loth day of August 109 is loth peyton and Doris A. Peyton is loth day of August 109 is rustees and individuals by is rustees and individuals by is rustees and individuals for Orphical State	PEYTON TRUST CREATER				-
DORTS A. PEYTON, TURSTEE TATE OF OREGON. County of <u>Klamath</u> The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me as trustees and individuals Dornis A. Peyton and Doris A. Peyton as trustees and individuals Draw defines Draw defines Draw defines Draw defines Draw defines Cathy Cogar King S729 Altamont Dr. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 XME ADDRESS ZIP Cathy Cogar King S729 Altamont Dr. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 <t< th=""><th>BY: Cathins Pin</th><th>tar T- +</th><th>D DECEMBER 31, 1987</th><th></th><th></th></t<>	BY: Cathins Pin	tar T- +	D DECEMBER 31, 1987		
TATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath DORIS A. PEYTON The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me STATE OF OREGON. County of			CALVIN P PEYTON	an	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me as trustees and individuals Iss. as trustees and individuals The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me as trustees and individuals State OF OREGON. County of			DODTO		
Instruction day of August 19 93 The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me day of as trustees and individuals The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me day of	STATE OF OREGON, County ofK	lamath lss	CORPORATE ACK	NOWLEDGEMENT	
as trustees and individuals by 19 10 by 000000000000000000000000000000000000		chilowiedged hefora	The foregoing instance););	ss.
With Address 200 and With Address 200 and With Address 200 State & State of State Section 2000 and	as trustees and individu	ris A. Peyton	by day of	19	
commission expires: 12-19-96 r recording return to: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Cathy Cogar King Filed for record at request of: State a reserved at two theres state be relevang adapts Filed for record at request of: Cathy Cogar King State of county Title State a reserved at two theres state be relevang adapts On this25th day ofOct.A.D., 19 _93 Cathy Cogar King at _10:51 o'clock _A _M. and duly recorded atOtype ofDeedsDee			of DESRA BUCKL	AL an	nd 🦉
STATE OF OREGON, Cathy Cogar King 5729 Altamont Dr. State OF OREGON, County of Klamath Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 Filed for record at request of: MME, ADDRESS, ZIP Million the between address Cathy Cogar King 5729 Altamont Dr. Million the between address Cathy Cogar King 5729 Altamont Dr. Million the between address Cathy Cogar King 5729 Altamont Dr. Million the between address Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 Million the between address With ADDRESS ZIP Fee. \$30.00	Commission expires: 12-19-96	v			
Cathy Cogar King Filed for record at request of: Stamath Falls, Oregon 97603			STATE OF OREGON.		
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 Klamath County Title NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP On this	Cathy Cogar King		County of Klamath ss.		
interviewed all as statistics statistic section to the following address Image: Statistic section to the following address Cathy Cogar King On this	Klamath Falls, Oregon 07	603	Filed for record at request of:		
Cathy Cogar King at 10:51 Oct.A.D., 19 93 5729 Altamont Dr. in Vol. M93 of Deeds Page 27904 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Auteure Multimet Multimeter Fee. \$30.00 Deputy.	a change is requested all tax statements shall be a man all		on this 25+b :	unty Title	
NME ADDRESS ZUP Fee. \$30.00 Deputy.	5729 Altamont D		at <u>10:51</u> o'clock _ in Vol. <u>M93</u> of <u>Dee</u> Evelyn Biehn	<u>Oct</u> A.D., 19 <u>93</u> <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded ds Page <u>27904</u>	
	508 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP		29 autiline	Recender	